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Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Bohl Dario (2010) 20.00

+ Brunner Sämi (2010) 10.00
+ Fuster Remo (2009) 10.00

 
1 Krieg Cyrill (2009) 20.00

+ Iten Philipp (2009) 10.00
+ Sutter Kevin (2010) 10.00

 
1 Koch Nico (2009) 19.75

+ Rutz Tobias (2010) 9.75
+ Büsser Marco (2009) 10.00

1 Styger Cyrill (2009) 19.75
+ Brander Ruedi (2009) 9.75
+ Britt Pirmin (2009) 10.00

1 a Graf Marco (2009) 19.50
+ Mächler Severin (2010) 9.75
+ Haller Nils (2009) 9.75

1 b Hasler Justin (2010) 19.50
+ Huber Severin (2009) 9.75
+ Müller Tom (2010) 9.75

1 c Huber Remo (2010) 19.50
+ Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 9.75
+ Koller Sandro (2010) 9.75

1 Zaugg Andrin (2010) 19.50
+ Lüthi Flurin (2009) 9.75
+ Jud Fabian (2009) 9.75

2 Büsser Ramon (2010) 19.00
+ Von Allmen Christian (2010) 10.00
- Schnyder Jan (2010) 9.00

1 Steinauer Silvan (2010) 19.00
- Höhener Philipp (2010) 9.00
+ Schilliger Christof (2010) 10.00

1 a Höhener Philipp (2010) 18.75
- Steinauer Silvan (2010) 9.00
+ Rombach Travis (2010) 9.75

1 b Hofstetter Marco (2010) 18.75
+ Meier Christian (2010) 9.75
- Rusch Mario (2010) 9.00

1 c Jäger Köbi (2009) 18.75
- Müller Roman (2009) 8.75
+ Kagermeier Nico (2009) 10.00

1 Müller Roman (2009) 18.75
- Jäger Köbi (2009) 8.75
+ Von Allmen Christian (2010) 10.00

1 Schnyder Jan (2010) 18.75
+ Stahel Flavio (2010) 9.75
- Büsser Ramon (2010) 9.00

1 Forrer Tobias (2010) 18.75
o Hasler Oliver (2010) 8.75
+ Koch Silvan (2010) 10.00

1 Roth Marc (2010) 18.75
o Rusch Mario (2010) 8.75
+ Fässler Lias (2010) 10.00

1 a Bösch Maik (2009) 18.50
+ Mazenauer Marco (2009) 9.75
- Steiner Patrick (2009) 8.75

1 b Gmünder Cyrill (2010) 18.50
- Schilliger Christof (2010) 8.75
+ Scherrer Jan (2010) 9.75

1 c Hasler Oliver (2010) 18.50
+ Forrer Tobias (2010) 9.75
- Zett Janis (2009) 8.75

1 d Rusch Mario (2010) 18.50
+ Roth Marc (2010) 9.75
- Hofstetter Marco (2010) 8.75

1 Zett Janis (2009) 18.50
+ Oberholzer Henri (2010) 9.75
- Hasler Oliver (2010) 8.75

1 Brander Ruedi (2009) 18.50
o Styger Cyrill (2009) 8.50
+ Brunner Sämi (2010) 10.00

1 Dörig Fabian (2009) 18.50
o Haller Nils (2009) 8.50
+ Niederer Mathias (2010) 10.00

1 a Iten Philipp (2009) 18.50
o Krieg Cyrill (2009) 8.50
+ Lüthi Fabian (2009) 10.00

1 b Jud Fabian (2009) 18.50
+ Koch Silvan (2010) 10.00
o Zaugg Andrin (2010) 8.50

1 c Koller Sandro (2010) 18.50
+ Scherrer Jan (2010) 10.00
o Huber Remo (2010) 8.50

1 Müller Tom (2010) 18.50
+ Fässler Lias (2010) 10.00
o Hasler Justin (2010) 8.50

1 Stahel Flavio (2010) 18.50
o Schnyder Jan (2010) 8.50
+ Hautle Emil (2010) 10.00

1 a Britt Pirmin (2009) 18.25
+ Huber Jan (2009) 9.75
o Styger Cyrill (2009) 8.50

1 b Büsser Marco (2009) 18.25
+ Lüthi Fabian (2009) 9.75
o Koch Nico (2009) 8.50

1 c Fuster Remo (2009) 18.25
+ Niederer Mathias (2010) 9.75
o Bohl Dario (2010) 8.50

1 Haller Nils (2009) 18.25
+ Dörig Fabian (2009) 9.75
o Graf Marco (2009) 8.50

1 Meier Christian (2010) 18.25
o Hofstetter Marco (2010) 8.50
+ Oberholzer Henri (2010) 9.75

1 Rombach Travis (2010) 18.25
+ Hautle Emil (2010) 9.75
o Höhener Philipp (2010) 8.50

1 Sutter Kevin (2010) 18.25
+ Kagermeier Nico (2009) 9.75
o Krieg Cyrill (2009) 8.50

1 Steiner Patrick (2009) 17.75
- Mazenauer Marco (2009) 9.00
- Bösch Maik (2009) 8.75

1 a Lüthi Flurin (2009) 17.50
o Zaugg Andrin (2010) 8.50
- Rutz Tobias (2010) 9.00

1 b Mazenauer Marco (2009) 17.50
o Bösch Maik (2009) 8.50
- Steiner Patrick (2009) 9.00

1 c Rutz Tobias (2010) 17.50
o Koch Nico (2009) 8.50
- Lüthi Flurin (2009) 9.00

1 a Huber Jan (2009) 17.25
o Britt Pirmin (2009) 8.50
- Huber Severin (2009) 8.75

1 b Huber Severin (2009) 17.25
o Hasler Justin (2010) 8.50
- Huber Jan (2009) 8.75

1 Schilliger Christof (2010) 17.25
- Gmünder Cyrill (2010) 8.75
o Steinauer Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 a Niederer Mathias (2010) 17.25
o Fuster Remo (2009) 8.75
o Dörig Fabian (2009) 8.50

1 b Von Allmen Christian (2010) 17.25
o Büsser Ramon (2010) 8.75
o Müller Roman (2009) 8.50

1 Brunner Sämi (2010) 17.00
o Bohl Dario (2010) 8.50
o Brander Ruedi (2009) 8.50

1 Fässler Lias (2010) 17.00
o Müller Tom (2010) 8.50
o Roth Marc (2010) 8.50

1 a Hautle Emil (2010) 17.00
o Rombach Travis (2010) 8.50
o Stahel Flavio (2010) 8.50
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1 b Kagermeier Nico (2009) 17.00
o Sutter Kevin (2010) 8.50
o Jäger Köbi (2009) 8.50

1 Koch Silvan (2010) 17.00
o Jud Fabian (2009) 8.50
o Forrer Tobias (2010) 8.50

1 Lüthi Fabian (2009) 17.00
o Büsser Marco (2009) 8.50
o Iten Philipp (2009) 8.50

1 Oberholzer Henri (2010) 17.00
o Zett Janis (2009) 8.50
o Meier Christian (2010) 8.50

1 Scherrer Jan (2010) 17.00
o Koller Sandro (2010) 8.50
o Gmünder Cyrill (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 Knechtle Janick (2014) 20.00

+ Rombach Tim (2014) 10.00
+ Diethelm Levin (2014) 10.00

 
1 a Fuchs Manuel (2014) 19.75

+ Frischknecht Tobias (2014) 10.00
+ Litschi Keke (2013) 9.75

 
1 b Glaus Matteo (2013) 19.75

+ Litschi Kimi (2013) 10.00
+ Zingerli Ramon (2013) 9.75

1 Steinhauser Luis (2013) 19.75
+ Krauer Raphael (2014) 9.75
+ Hediger Nick (2014) 10.00

1 Birchler Florian (2013) 19.50
+ Schefer Andreas (2013) 9.75
+ Fürer Tim (2013) 9.75

1 Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 19.50
+ Stachel Remo (2013) 9.75
+ Mächler Raphael (2013) 9.75

1 Frischknecht Tobias (2014) 18.75
o Fuchs Manuel (2014) 8.75
+ Koller Andrin (2013) 10.00

1 Mächler Raphael (2013) 18.75
+ Oberholzer Nik (2013) 10.00
o Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 8.75

1 Diethelm Levin (2014) 18.50
+ Dörig Emil (2014) 9.75
o Knechtle Janick (2014) 8.75

1 a Fürer Tim (2013) 18.50
+ Sturzenegger Andri (2013) 10.00
o Birchler Florian (2013) 8.50

1 b Hediger Nick (2014) 18.50
+ Schirmer Lino (2014) 10.00
o Steinhauser Luis (2013) 8.50

1 Litschi Kimi (2013) 18.50
o Glaus Matteo (2013) 8.50
+ Dörig Emil (2014) 10.00

1 Stachel Remo (2013) 18.50
o Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 8.75
+ Schefer Andreas (2013) 9.75

1 Zingerli Ramon (2013) 18.50
+ Niedermann Marc (2013) 10.00
o Glaus Matteo (2013) 8.50

1 Litschi Keke (2013) 18.25
+ Koller Andrin (2013) 9.75
o Fuchs Manuel (2014) 8.50

1 Niedermann Marc (2013) 18.25
o Zingerli Ramon (2013) 8.50
+ Sturzenegger Andri (2013) 9.75

1 Schirmer Lino (2014) 18.25
o Hediger Nick (2014) 8.50
+ Krauer Raphael (2014) 9.75

1 a Oberholzer Nik (2013) 17.25
o Mächler Raphael (2013) 8.50
- Rombach Tim (2014) 8.75

1 b Rombach Tim (2014) 17.25
o Knechtle Janick (2014) 8.50
- Oberholzer Nik (2013) 8.75

1 Koller Andrin (2013) 17.25
o Litschi Keke (2013) 8.75
o Frischknecht Tobias (2014) 8.50

1 Dörig Emil (2014) 17.00
o Diethelm Levin (2014) 8.50
o Litschi Kimi (2013) 8.50

1 Krauer Raphael (2014) 17.00
o Steinhauser Luis (2013) 8.50
o Schirmer Lino (2014) 8.50

1 Schefer Andreas (2013) 17.00
o Birchler Florian (2013) 8.50
o Stachel Remo (2013) 8.50

1 Sturzenegger Andri (2013) 17.00
o Fürer Tim (2013) 8.50
o Niedermann Marc (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Mazenauer Johann (2012) 20.00

+ Späni Kilian (2012) 10.00
+ Büsser Gian (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Nauer Michael (2011) 20.00

+ Hasler Livio (2012) 10.00
+ Halbheer Roman (2011) 10.00

 
1 c Steinauer Jonas (2011) 20.00

+ Albin Manuel (2011) 10.00
+ Jäger Michael (2012) 10.00

1 Kälin Patrick (2012) 19.75
+ Zingerli Nino (2011) 10.00
+ Thoma Nando (2011) 9.75

1 a Stachel Ronny (2011) 19.75
+ Schmid Jakob (2012) 9.75
+ Inauen Ueli (2011) 10.00

1 b Steiner Nico (2012) 19.75
+ Frischknecht Christoph (2012) 10.00
+ Glaus Robin (2011) 9.75

1 Zwyssig Jano (2012) 19.75
+ Rüdisüeli Robin (2011) 9.75
+ Riget Noel (2012) 10.00

1 Burch This (2011) 19.50
+ Höhener Michael (2012) 9.75
+ Koch Roman (2012) 9.75

1 Huber Samuel (2012) 19.50
+ Brändli Elaija (2011) 9.75
+ Koch Christian (2012) 9.75

1 Fürer Lars (2011) 19.00
- Geisser Gregor (2011) 9.00
+ Wichser Sandro (2012) 10.00

1 a Ochsner Cyrill (2011) 19.00
+ Näf Linus (2012) 10.00
- Rechsteiner Kay (2011) 9.00

1 b Rechsteiner Kay (2011) 19.00
+ Boos Florian (2011) 10.00
- Ochsner Cyrill (2011) 9.00

1 c Rhyner Laurin (2011) 19.00
+ Koller Lukas (2011) 10.00
- Steuble Maurus (2011) 9.00

1 Geisser Gregor (2011) 18.75
- Fürer Lars (2011) 9.00
+ Köpfli Quirin (2011) 9.75

1 Steuble Maurus (2011) 18.75
+ Zahner Marius (2011) 9.75
- Rhyner Laurin (2011) 9.00

1 Krebser Adrian (2011) 18.75
o Koch Roman (2012) 8.75
+ Koller Lukas (2011) 10.00

1 Albin Manuel (2011) 18.50
o Steinauer Jonas (2011) 8.50
+ Zahner Marius (2011) 10.00

1 Brändli Elaija (2011) 18.50
o Huber Samuel (2012) 8.50
+ Näf Linus (2012) 10.00

1 Büsser Gian (2012) 18.50
+ Wohlgensinger Ueli (2011) 10.00
o Mazenauer Johann (2012) 8.50

1 a Frick Ueli (2012) 18.50
o Glaus Robin (2011) 8.75
+ Schnyder Joris (2012) 9.75

1 b Fürer Maurin (2011) 18.50
o Thoma Nando (2011) 8.50
+ Boos Florian (2011) 10.00

1 Inauen Ueli (2011) 18.50
+ Schirmer Noah (2012) 10.00
o Stachel Ronny (2011) 8.50

1 Schirmer Noah (2012) 18.50
o Inauen Ueli (2011) 8.75
+ Bodenmann Ueli (2012) 9.75

1 a Glaus Robin (2011) 18.25
+ Frick Ueli (2012) 9.75
o Steiner Nico (2012) 8.50
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1 b Halbheer Roman (2011) 18.25
o Nauer Michael (2011) 8.50
+ Hasler Livio (2012) 9.75

1 a Jäger Michael (2012) 18.25
+ Sturzenegger Fynn (2011) 9.75
o Steinauer Jonas (2011) 8.50

1 b Koch Christian (2012) 18.25
+ Schnyder Joris (2012) 9.75
o Huber Samuel (2012) 8.50

1 c Koch Roman (2012) 18.25
+ Krebser Adrian (2011) 9.75
o Burch This (2011) 8.50

1 Riget Noel (2012) 18.25
+ Bodenmann Ueli (2012) 9.75
o Zwyssig Jano (2012) 8.50

1 a Schmid Jakob (2012) 18.25
o Stachel Ronny (2011) 8.50
+ Frischknecht Christoph (2012) 9.75

1 b Späni Kilian (2012) 18.25
o Mazenauer Johann (2012) 8.50
+ Rüdisüeli Robin (2011) 9.75

1 Thoma Nando (2011) 18.25
+ Fürer Maurin (2011) 9.75
o Kälin Patrick (2012) 8.50

1 Wohlgensinger Ueli (2011) 18.25
o Büsser Gian (2012) 8.50
+ Höhener Michael (2012) 9.75

1 Sturzenegger Fynn (2011) 17.75
o Jäger Michael (2012) 8.75
- Zingerli Nino (2011) 9.00

1 a Zingerli Nino (2011) 17.50
o Kälin Patrick (2012) 8.50
- Sturzenegger Fynn (2011) 9.00

1 b Schnyder Joris (2012) 17.50
o Koch Christian (2012) 8.75
o Frick Ueli (2012) 8.75

1 Köpfli Quirin (2011) 17.25
- Wichser Sandro (2012) 8.75
o Geisser Gregor (2011) 8.50

1 a Wichser Sandro (2012) 17.25
- Köpfli Quirin (2011) 8.75
o Fürer Lars (2011) 8.50

1 b Höhener Michael (2012) 17.25
o Burch This (2011) 8.50
o Wohlgensinger Ueli (2011) 8.75

1 a Bodenmann Ueli (2012) 17.00
o Riget Noel (2012) 8.50
o Schirmer Noah (2012) 8.50

1 b Boos Florian (2011) 17.00
o Rechsteiner Kay (2011) 8.50
o Fürer Maurin (2011) 8.50

1 a Frischknecht Christoph (2012) 17.00
o Steiner Nico (2012) 8.50
o Schmid Jakob (2012) 8.50

1 b Hasler Livio (2012) 17.00
o Halbheer Roman (2011) 8.50
o Nauer Michael (2011) 8.50

1 Koller Lukas (2011) 17.00
o Rhyner Laurin (2011) 8.50
o Krebser Adrian (2011) 8.50

1 Näf Linus (2012) 17.00
o Ochsner Cyrill (2011) 8.50
o Brändli Elaija (2011) 8.50

1 Rüdisüeli Robin (2011) 17.00
o Zwyssig Jano (2012) 8.50
o Späni Kilian (2012) 8.50

1 Zahner Marius (2011) 17.00
o Steuble Maurus (2011) 8.50
o Albin Manuel (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Ackermann Marco (2007) 19.75

+ Steinauer Samuel (2007) 10.00
+ Sutter Flavio (2008) 9.75

 
1 b Dörig Rouven (2007) 19.75

+ Bösch Hansueli (2008) 9.75
+ Bohl Nico (2008) 10.00

 
1 c Fäh Pirmin (2008) 19.75

+ Broger Frowin (2008) 10.00
+ Holderegger Lukas (2008) 9.75

1 Jud Markus (2008) 19.75
+ Tobler Silvan (2008) 9.75
+ Inauen Damian (2008) 10.00

1 Schnyder Joel (2007) 19.75
+ Kuhn Jonas (2007) 9.75
+ Mock Lukas (2008) 10.00

1 Stricker Andy (2007) 19.50
+ Häne Luca (2007) 9.75
+ Inauen Sepp (2008) 9.75

1 Kälin Remo (2008) 19.00
- Hobi Benjamin (2008) 9.00
+ Brühlmann Marco (2008) 10.00

1 a Rusch Werner (2008) 19.00
+ Steiner Jonas (2008) 10.00
- Lüthi Noah (2007) 9.00

1 b Signer Fabian (2008) 19.00
+ Schmid Timo (2008) 10.00
- Rüegg Silvan (2008) 9.00

1 Hobi Benjamin (2008) 18.75
+ Brühlmann Marco (2008) 9.75
- Kälin Remo (2008) 9.00

1 a Lüthi Noah (2007) 18.75
+ Krebser Silvan (2007) 9.75
- Rusch Werner (2008) 9.00

1 b Meister Thomas (2008) 18.75
- Ebneter Sandro (2007) 9.00
+ Koch Silvan (2008) 9.75

1 Rüegg Silvan (2008) 18.75
+ Horath Adrian (2008) 9.75
- Signer Fabian (2008) 9.00

1 Steinauer Samuel (2007) 18.75
o Ackermann Marco (2007) 8.75
+ Kuhn Jonas (2007) 10.00

1 Wissmann Simon (2007) 18.50
- Höhener Ursin (2008) 8.75
+ Tobler Silvan (2008) 9.75

1 Bohl Nico (2008) 18.50
+ Wohlgensinger Pius (2008) 10.00
o Dörig Rouven (2007) 8.50

1 Broger Frowin (2008) 18.50
o Fäh Pirmin (2008) 8.50
+ Kiener Marcin (2008) 10.00

1 Holderegger Lukas (2008) 18.50
+ Ott Roman (2008) 10.00
o Fäh Pirmin (2008) 8.50

1 Mock Lukas (2008) 18.50
+ Kiener Marcin (2008) 10.00
o Schnyder Joel (2007) 8.50

1 Steiner Jonas (2008) 18.50
o Rusch Werner (2008) 8.50
+ Seelhofer Tobias (2008) 10.00

1 Gämperle Remo (2007) 18.25
o Sutter Flavio (2008) 8.50
+ Ott Roman (2008) 9.75

1 a Inauen Damian (2008) 18.25
+ Seelhofer Tobias (2008) 9.75
o Jud Markus (2008) 8.50

1 b Inauen Sepp (2008) 18.25
+ Eisenlohr Marlon (2008) 9.75
o Stricker Andy (2007) 8.50

1 Sutter Flavio (2008) 18.25
+ Gämperle Remo (2007) 9.75
o Ackermann Marco (2007) 8.50

1 Wohlgensinger Pius (2008) 18.25
o Bohl Nico (2008) 8.50
+ Schmid Timo (2008) 9.75

1 a Ebneter Sandro (2007) 18.00
- Meister Thomas (2008) 9.00
- Niedermann Flavio (2008) 9.00

1 b Niedermann Flavio (2008) 18.00
- Koch Silvan (2008) 9.00
- Ebneter Sandro (2007) 9.00

1 Koch Silvan (2008) 17.75
- Niedermann Flavio (2008) 9.00
o Meister Thomas (2008) 8.75

1 a Höhener Ursin (2008) 17.50
- Wissmann Simon (2007) 8.75
- Bösch Hansueli (2008) 8.75

1 b Häne Luca (2007) 17.50
o Stricker Andy (2007) 8.50
- Krebser Silvan (2007) 9.00
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1 c Krebser Silvan (2007) 17.50
o Lüthi Noah (2007) 8.50
- Häne Luca (2007) 9.00

1 a Bösch Hansueli (2008) 17.25
o Dörig Rouven (2007) 8.50
- Höhener Ursin (2008) 8.75

1 b Eisenlohr Marlon (2008) 17.25
o Inauen Sepp (2008) 8.50
- Horath Adrian (2008) 8.75

1 c Horath Adrian (2008) 17.25
o Rüegg Silvan (2008) 8.50
- Eisenlohr Marlon (2008) 8.75

1 Brühlmann Marco (2008) 17.00
o Kälin Remo (2008) 8.50
o Hobi Benjamin (2008) 8.50

1 Kiener Marcin (2008) 17.00
o Mock Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Broger Frowin (2008) 8.50

1 Kuhn Jonas (2007) 17.00
o Schnyder Joel (2007) 8.50
o Steinauer Samuel (2007) 8.50

1 Ott Roman (2008) 17.00
o Holderegger Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Gämperle Remo (2007) 8.50

1 a Schmid Timo (2008) 17.00
o Signer Fabian (2008) 8.50
o Wohlgensinger Pius (2008) 8.50

1 b Seelhofer Tobias (2008) 17.00
o Inauen Damian (2008) 8.50
o Steiner Jonas (2008) 8.50

1 Tobler Silvan (2008) 17.00
o Jud Markus (2008) 8.50
o Wissmann Simon (2007) 8.50


